DIMANCHE 03 AOUT

Allure  Moyenne

DEPART 7 H 30 23 km/h

ORCHAISE -

HERBAULT 4.8 4.8
FRANCAY 2.0 6.8
LANCOME par Villeneuve 3.7 10.5
PRAY 3.3 13.8
LANCE 4.4 18.2
NOURRAY 3.3 215
VILLERABLE 5.6 27.1
Ne pas prendre Borde-Beurre - 27.1
VARENNES 4.5 31.6
HOUSSAY 6.7 38.3
SASNIERES 3.8 42.1
PRUNAY 3.3 45.4
VILLECHAUVE 6.0 51,
SAUNAY 6.0 57.4
MORAND 5,8 63,2
DAME-MARIE 3.3 66.5
SANTENAY 7.6 74.1
ORCHAISE 8.0 82.1




